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KB MZ Skupina F 2015 - 16 po 15.kole

JMENO

SMAJDA Samuel
VARVAROVSKY David
MASTALIRSKY Matg;
BUBANEC Matg;
KRASANOVSKY Matyas
KALOVA Anna

KULICH Jifi
ONDREJKA Samuel
HOLEJSOVSKY Petr

JMENO

SMAJDA Samuel
VARVAROVSKY David
BUBANEC Matg;
MASTALIRSKY Matg;
KRASANOVSKY Matyas
KALOVA Anna

KULICH Jii

JMENO

SCHIRL Harry
KRATOCHVIL Franti$ek
KACIREK Jakub
BUBANEC Matg;
ALBRECHT Simon
ANTON Jakub
SLOSAR Martin

TABULKA KB

TYM

HC STADION CHEB
HC STADION CHEB
HC TACHOV/M.LAZNE
HC STADION CHEB
HC TACHOV/M.LAZNE
SK KADAN

SK KADAN

HC BANIK SOKOLOV
HC BANIK SOKOLOV

TABULKA STRELCU

TYM

HC STADION CHEB
HC STADION CHEB
HC STADION CHEB
HC TACHOV/M.LAZNE
HC TACHOV/M.LAZNE
SK KADAN

SK KADAN

TABULKA TRESTU

TYM

SK KADAN

HC CERTI OSTROV

HC TACHOV/M.LAZNE B
HC STADION CHEB

HC BANIK SOKOLOV
HC KARLOVY VARY

HC TACHOV/M.LAZNE B

SOUTEZ SLUSNOSTI
HC KLASTEREC

PIRATI CHOMUTOV

HC TACHOV/M.LAZNE
HC BANIK SOKOLOV
HC KARLOVY VARY

SK KADAN

HC TACHOV/M.LAZNE B
HC CERTI OSTROV

HC STADION CHEB

GOLY ASISTENCE

49
35
33
34
33
29
23
14
18

GOLY
49
35
34
33
33
29
23

™
33
30
26
25
18
18
18

64
72
86
94
106
109
110
112
137

43
47
39
32
12
12
5
14
7

KB
92
82
72
66
45
41
28
28
25



KB SZ Skupina F 2015 - 16 po 15.kole
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JMENO

KULICH Jifi
MOJZIiS Roman
SAPOUSEK Robin
DORING Filip
SVOBODA Tadeas
OPATRNY Matgj
TICHACEK Jifi
PRIHODA Ondfrej

JMENO

MOJZiS Roman
KULICH Jifi
PRIHODA Ondrej
SVOBODA Tadeas

JMENO
HALAMKA Maté&;
TICHACEK Jifi
BARANEC Marek
MICHOVSKY Jifi
VOTOUPAL Jakub
SMAJDOVA Vivien
REMES Alexandr
BLECHA Josef
VOGEL Jakub

TABULKA KB

TYM

SK KADAN

SK KADAN

HC KARLOVY VARY
PIRATI CHOMUTOV
PIRATI CHOMUTOV
HC BANIK SOKOLOV
HC BANIK SOKOLOV
PIRATI CHOMUTOV

TABULKA STRELCU

TYM

SK KADAN

SK KADAN

PIRATI CHOMUTOV
PIRATI CHOMUTOV

TABULKA TRESTU

TYM

HC STADION CHEB
HC BANIK SOKOLOV
HC STADION CHEB
HC KARLOVY VARY
HC STADION CHEB
HC STADION CHEB
HC KARLOVY VARY
HC BANIK SOKOLOV
HC KARLOVY VARY

SOUTEZ SLUSNOSTI
HC KLASTEREC

HC TACHOV/M.LAZNE
SK KADAN

HC CERTI OSTROV
HC BANIK SOKOLOV
PIRATI CHOMUTOV
HC KARLOVY VARY
HC STADION CHEB

GOLY ASISTENCE
23 10
23 8
15 13
14 12
18 7
12 12
12 11
19 3

GOLY
23
23
19
18

™
73
35
34
33
30
27
27
26
26

60
62
74
94
137
144
162
262

KB
33
31
28
26
25
24
23
22



